
Westerner Dairy Showcase

Results / Résultats
Open Show: Jersey

Junior Calf, Génisse Junior

Born between March 1st, 2023 and May 31st, 2023

Place Animal Name Reg # Exhibitor  

Nom de l'animal Enregistrement Exposant  

1 LONE PINE CHOCOCHIP CAJUN 14628680 BENBIE HOLSTEINS
2 ROSE LANE BARCELONA BAMBI 14205701 JOE FOLKERTS
3 AWESOME CASINO NUGGET 14693741 FRED & CHANCE HOFSTRA

Intermediate Calf, Génisse Intermédiaire

Born between December 1st, 2022 and February 28th, 2023

Place Animal Name Reg # Exhibitor  

Nom de l'animal Enregistrement Exposant  

1 LAMPADA CHOCOCHIP JULIA 14528570 JON & CHRISTINA FORNWALD
2 STARRCREST VICTORIOUS AVICII ET 14527020 SUNNY DAIRY FARM
3 AWESOME TEKASHI OKSANA 14693727 FRED & CHANCE HOFSTRA
4 LONE PINE TOBEFAMOUS FOLLOW UP 14315954 CLANMAN, SEAN SMITH
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Senior Calf, Génisse Senior

Born between September 1st, 2022 and November 30th, 2022

Place Animal Name Reg # Exhibitor  

Nom de l'animal Enregistrement Exposant  

1 SWEETRIDGE LIGHTNING KILKEE 14322155 HAROLD AND MIRIAM SWEETNAM
2 LONE PINE MOONLIGHT SWEET THANG 14315905 MICHAEL/SAM/JONAS/NILS HAENI
3 BRAMVILLE CONTOUR PUMPKIN PATCH 14240296 BRAMVILLE
4 LONE PINE KID ROCK ELIZABE 14315920 LONE PINE JERSEYS LTD
5 LONE PINE CHOCOCHIP CLARITY 14315932 LONE PINE

Summer Yearling, 1 an été

Born between June 1st, 2022 and August 31st, 2022

Place Animal Name Reg # Exhibitor  

Nom de l'animal Enregistrement Exposant  

1 MOSNANG DELL ZIG ZAG 14238417 MARKUS HEHLI
2 BRAMVILLE DELL FINN TW 14240291 BRAMVILLE JERSEYS

Junior Yearling, 1 an junior

Born between March 1st, 2022 and May 31st, 2022

Place Animal Name Reg # Exhibitor  

Nom de l'animal Enregistrement Exposant  

1 BRAMVILLE COHORT VIEWS 14240279 BRAMVILLE JERSEYS
2 MOSNANG CHOCO STARLITE 14238397 MARKUS HEHLI
3 GLENHOLME CALL ME CAROL 14402308 MIKE PODSCHADLY
4 LONE PINE THUNDERFORCE ET 14315851 VAN DE BRAKE FAMILY
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Junior Herd, Troupeau d'éleveur junior

Sponsored by Integra Tire Innisfail

Place Exhibitor  

Exposant  

1 JOANNE EDWARDS  

Junior Champion, Championne junior

Animal Name Reg # Exhibitor  

Nom de l'animal Enregistrement Exposant  

SWEETRIDGE LIGHTNING KILKEE 14322155 HAROLD AND MIRIAM SWEETNAM
LAMPADA CHOCOCHIP JULIA 14528570 JON & CHRISTINA FORNWALD

Intermediate Yearling Milking, 1 an intermédiaire en lait

Born between December 1st, 2021 and February 28th, 2022

Place Animal Name Reg # Exhibitor  

Nom de l'animal Enregistrement Exposant  

1 SUNNYFARM WEBCAM JOELLEN 14177532 SUNNY DAIRY FARM
2 UNIQUE MIZUX SANTIAGO 14305619 UNIQUE STOCK FARM
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Milking Senior Yearling, 1 an senior en lait

Born between September 1st, 2021 and November 30th, 2021

Place Animal Name Reg # Exhibitor  

Nom de l'animal Enregistrement Exposant  

1 MOSNANG DELL NEVER GIVE UP 14238350 MARKUS HEHLI
2 BRAMVILLE LEVINE JENGA 14240263 BRAMVILLE JERSEYS
3 UNIQUE PACKER'S MIZUX TABITHA 14175367 UNIQUE STOCK FARMS & THOMAS DEUSCHLE
4 ROBELLA ZIM NITE IN NASHVILLE ET 14104455 BRIDGEDALE FARMS
5 LONE PINE JOYRIDE BOLERO 14038548 LONE PINE JERSEYS LTD

Junior 2-year-old, 2 ans junior

Born between March 1st, 2021 and May 31st, 2021

Place Animal Name Reg # Exhibitor  

Nom de l'animal Enregistrement Exposant  

1 LONE PINE JOEL DESIGN 14038511 LONE PINE JERSEYS LTD

Summer Junior 2-year-old, 2 ans junior été

Born between June 1st, 2021 and August 31st, 2021

Place Animal Name Reg # Exhibitor  

Nom de l'animal Enregistrement Exposant  

1 LONE PINE CONTOUR MARYJANE 14038537 LONE PINE JERSEYS LTD
2 UNIQUE JORDAN TACO 14175301 UNIQUE STOCK FARM
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Senior 2-year-old, 2 ans senior

Born between September 1st, 2020 and February 28th, 2021

Place Animal Name Reg # Exhibitor  

Nom de l'animal Enregistrement Exposant  

1 CLANMAN OLIVER RINA 13790469 CLANMAN JERSEYS LTD.
2 LONE PINE JORDAN THUNDERSTORM ET 14038487 LONE PINE JERSEYS LTD
3 LONE PINE JORDAN LOOK ALIKE 14038489 LONE PINE JERSEYS LTD
4 GARHAVEN WEBCAM DAVYN 13888897 UNIQUE STOCK FARM

Intermediate Champion, Championne intermédiaire

Animal Name Reg # Exhibitor  

Nom de l'animal Enregistrement Exposant  

CLANMAN JORDAN SCOTTIE 13790448 JONATHAN FORNWALD, JAMIE DONOHEE, JAZMYNE BARKMAN
SUNNYFARM WEBCAM JOELLEN 14177532 SUNNY DAIRY FARM

Junior 3-year-old, 3 ans junior

Born between March 1st, 2020 and August 31st, 2020

Place Animal Name Reg # Exhibitor  

Nom de l'animal Enregistrement Exposant  

1 CLANMAN JORDAN SCOTTIE 13790448 JONATHAN FORNWALD, JAMIE DONOHEE, JAZMYNE BARKMAN
2 AWESOME TEQUILA NUTMEG 13692436 FRED & CHANCE HOFSTRA
3 BRAMVILLE VIDEO BELLA 13728505 STEVEN MORIN
4 UNIQUE CHIEF CLARABELLA 13356434 UNIQUE STOCK FARM
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Senior 3-year-old, 3 ans senior

Born between September 1st, 2019 and February 29th, 2020

Place Animal Name Reg # Exhibitor  

Nom de l'animal Enregistrement Exposant  

1 UNIQUE HALIFAX WEEKEND 13356348 UNIQUE STOCK FARM, LAKEFIELD AND LAMPADA
2 SWEETRIDGE NUANCE SALTHILL 12984668 HAROLD AND MIRIAM SWEETNAM
3 LONE PINE TOUCHDOWN ACE OF ROSES 13630116 LONE PINE JERSEYS LTD
4 LONE PINE BARNABAS FRAULEIN 13630119 LONE PINE JERSEYS LTD

4-year-old, 4 ans

Born between September 1st, 2018 and August 31st, 2019

Place Animal Name Reg # Exhibitor  

Nom de l'animal Enregistrement Exposant  

1 LONE PINE VICTORIOUS THUNDER STRUCK ET 13189054 UNIQUE STOCK, ZIMMER AND ROBELLA
2 BRAMVILLE DUKE FROLIC 13080027 BRAMVILLE JERSEYS
3 BRAMVILLE JOEL LUCKY CHARMS 13080024 BRAMVILLE JERSEYS
4 AWESOME JOEL NEMO 13240829 FRED & CHANCE HOFSTRA
5 LONE PINE VICTORIOUS MILKY WAY 13189045 LONE PINE JERSEYS LTD
6 MOSNANG SHE'S GONE VIRAL 13253392 MARKUS HEHLI

5-year-old, 5 ans

Born between September 1st, 2017 and August 31st, 2018

Place Animal Name Reg # Exhibitor  

Nom de l'animal Enregistrement Exposant  

1 BATESDALE TOPKEA JADE OF FUN • 12919356 MARKUS HEHLI
 • Best Udder / Meilleur Pis  

2 LONE PINE VICTORIOUS LIQUORICE 12752033 LONE PINE JERSEYS LTD
3 BRAMVILLE LEMONHEAD CRICKET 12632259 BRAMVILLE JERSEYS
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Mature Cow, Vache adulte

Born Before September 1st, 2017

Place Animal Name Reg # Exhibitor  

Nom de l'animal Enregistrement Exposant  

1 LONE PINE JOEL DESPACITO 12751985 LONE PINE JERSEYS LTD

Breeder's Herd, Troupeau d'éleveur

Sponsored by Masterfeeds

Place Exhibitor  

Exposant  

1 ADRIAN HAENI  
2 JOANNE EDWARDS  
3 UNIQUE VALLEYSTREAM GENETICS  

Grand Champion, Grande Championne

Sponsored by Diamond Floor Coatings

Animal Name Reg # Exhibitor  

Nom de l'animal Enregistrement Exposant  

BATESDALE TOPKEA JADE OF FUN 12919356 MARKUS HEHLI
LONE PINE JOEL DESPACITO 12751985 LONE PINE JERSEYS LTD
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Best Bred and Owned, Championne propriété-élevée

Sponsored by Robinson Bioproducts Inc.

Animal Name Reg # Exhibitor  

Nom de l'animal Enregistrement Exposant  

AWESOME CASINO NUGGET 14693741 FRED & CHANCE HOFSTRA
LAMPADA CHOCOCHIP JULIA 14528570 JON & CHRISTINA FORNWALD
SWEETRIDGE LIGHTNING KILKEE 14322155 HAROLD AND MIRIAM SWEETNAM
MOSNANG DELL ZIG ZAG 14238417 MARKUS HEHLI
BRAMVILLE COHORT VIEWS 14240279 BRAMVILLE JERSEYS
SUNNYFARM WEBCAM JOELLEN 14177532 SUNNY DAIRY FARM
MOSNANG DELL NEVER GIVE UP 14238350 MARKUS HEHLI
LONE PINE CONTOUR MARYJANE 14038537 LONE PINE JERSEYS LTD
LONE PINE JOEL DESIGN 14038511 LONE PINE JERSEYS LTD
CLANMAN OLIVER RINA 13790469 CLANMAN JERSEYS LTD.
AWESOME TEQUILA NUTMEG 13692436 FRED & CHANCE HOFSTRA
UNIQUE HALIFAX WEEKEND 13356348 UNIQUE STOCK FARM, LAKEFIELD AND LAMPADA
SWEETRIDGE NUANCE SALTHILL 12984668 HAROLD AND MIRIAM SWEETNAM
BRAMVILLE DUKE FROLIC 13080027 BRAMVILLE JERSEYS
LONE PINE VICTORIOUS LIQUORICE 12752033 LONE PINE JERSEYS LTD
LONE PINE JOEL DESPACITO 12751985 LONE PINE JERSEYS LTD

Premier Breeder, Bannière d'éleveur

Place Exhibitor  

Exposant  

1 LONE PINE JERSEYS LTD (LONE PINE)  
2 BRAMVILLE  
3 UNIQUE STOCK FARM (UNIQUE)  
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Premier Exhibitor, Bannière d'exposant

Place Exhibitor  

Exposant  

1 LONE PINE JERSEYS LTD  
2 BRAMVILLE JERSEYS  
3 MARKUS HEHLI  
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